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INFANTIL L X INIC 17:00 PLAZAK: 6 11

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

020565 ABASCAL GRISALEÑA M***** PLAZA

027826 BILBAO CADIÑANOS E**** PLAZA

029278 CALVO ALONSO B**** PLAZA

029096 GARCIA-RETAMERO MARTINEZ I***

027980 HIERRO MADRID M******

028171 LAUFERON ERDOZAIN P***

020564 MIÑAMBRES AGUIRRE N****** 1

036475 NAVARRO FERNANDEZ C****** 2

032421 OLEAGA GOROSTEGI D****

032032 PEREZ JODRA S****

026118 RIGUERA POMPOSO L*** PLAZA

034864 RUIZ AMIGO M***** PLAZA

025654 SANISIDRO FERNANDEZ M**** PLAZA

037235 BARANDALLA CIDAD M***** 4

024896 SALAS CARREIRA M**** 3

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

INFANTIL L X MEDIO1 18:00 PLAZAK: 6 13

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

026879 AVALOS HERNANDEZ I**** PLAZA

021284 AVALOS HERNANDEZ N**** PLAZA

022489 BILBAO MONTERO A**** 1

035734 CANCELO BERNAD I*** 5

033749 FIEL SAN NICOLAS L**** 6

036401 GARCIA ANDIKOETXEA M***** 2

032809 GARCIA GOMEZ M***** 3

025818 MARTIN BAZ X*****

029215 MONTOSA ZUNZUNEGUI L****

029037 MONTOSA ZUNZUNEGUI M****

027310 MORALEJA SANCHEZ M***** 4

026941 PEREIRO AGUIRRE J****

035044 RODRIGUEZ PESQUERA M**** PLAZA

023544 RUIZ SANTIAGO M**** PLAZA

034022 SANCHEZ SOLANA E**** PLAZA

022524 VILLA RODRIGUEZ A**** PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

INFANTIL M J INIC 17:00 PLAZAK: 6 7

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

027936 BARTOLOME GONZALEZ J*** PLAZA

029278 CALVO ALONSO B****

029096 GARCIA-RETAMERO MARTINEZ I*** PLAZA

021310 GIL PRIETO I**** 1

027980 HIERRO MADRID M****** PLAZA

026669 LAUFERON ERDOZAIN H***** PLAZA

032421 OLEAGA GOROSTEGI D**** PLAZA

032032 PEREZ JODRA S**** PLAZA

034864 RUIZ AMIGO M*****
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025654 SANISIDRO FERNANDEZ M****

024896 SALAS CARREIRA M**** 2

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

INFANTIL M J MEDIO1 18:00 PLAZAK: 6 6

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

030415 AMONDO ARRIAGA A******

035734 CANCELO BERNAD I*** 4

033749 FIEL SAN NICOLAS L**** 5

036401 GARCIA ANDIKOETXEA M***** 2

029422 GUTIERREZ MENDIA A**** 3

030762 MADINABEITIA FERNANDEZ I***********

031101 MARCELLAN SOLANA J** PLAZA

025818 MARTIN BAZ X***** PLAZA

029215 MONTOSA ZUNZUNEGUI L**** PLAZA

029037 MONTOSA ZUNZUNEGUI M**** PLAZA

027310 MORALEJA SANCHEZ M***** PLAZA

026941 PEREIRO AGUIRRE J**** PLAZA

020773 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA A******

035044 RODRIGUEZ PESQUERA M****

034022 SANCHEZ SOLANA E****

024880 SIERRA ARRANZ H**** 1

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

INFANTIL M J MEDIO2 18:00 PLAZAK: 6

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

022960 BRONTE ORTIGOSA A**** PLAZA

026437 GARCIA-RETAMERO MARTINEZ U*** PLAZA

033197 IBAÑEZ MEDINA O**** PLAZA

029097 IDOYAGA RODRIGUEZ A**** PLAZA

026122 SAN MARTIN GARAY A*** PLAZA

022840 URQUIZO ZALBIDE I*** PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

INFANTIL S INIC 10:00 PLAZAK: 6

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

028583 GONZALEZ DUARDO J**********

023718 IGLESIAS SECO DE HERRERA M****

027198 VALLES HERRERO E****

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

INFANTIL S INIC 11:00 PLAZAK: 6 11

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

037214 BENJUMEA ORTEGA A***

028504 CORRONS GARCIA E***

028583 GONZALEZ DUARDO J********** PLAZA

029011 IGLESIAS CRUZ A**** PLAZA

030884 LLORENTE RIVERO L** PLAZA

030620 LLORENTE RIVERO V*** PLAZA

030418 PARRON LAÑA L*** PLAZA
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027320 PARRON LAÑA U***

028932 RODRIGUEZ URIBE J*****

029323 USAN CIA A*****

027198 VALLES HERRERO E**** PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

INFANTIL S INIC 12:00 PLAZAK: 6 9

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

028504 CORRONS GARCIA E*** PLAZA

036422 DEKKER RUIZ B**** PLAZA

036008 DEKKER RUIZ O***** PLAZA

029011 IGLESIAS CRUZ A****

030884 LLORENTE RIVERO L**

030620 LLORENTE RIVERO V***

030418 PARRON LAÑA L***

027320 PARRON LAÑA U*** PLAZA

028932 RODRIGUEZ URIBE J***** PLAZA

029323 USAN CIA A***** PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

INFANTIL V INIC 17:00 PLAZAK: 6 1

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

037214 BENJUMEA ORTEGA A*** PLAZA

023718 IGLESIAS SECO DE HERRERA M**** PLAZA

026669 LAUFERON ERDOZAIN H*****

028171 LAUFERON ERDOZAIN P*** PLAZA

030648 PUERTAS GONZALEZ A**** PLAZA

031413 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA G***** PLAZA

029704 RUIZ GONZALEZ E**** PLAZA

037235 BARANDALLA CIDAD M***** 1

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

INFANTIL V MEDIO1 19:00 PLAZAK: 6 3

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

030415 AMONDO ARRIAGA A****** PLAZA

022489 BILBAO MONTERO A**** 1

030762 MADINABEITIA FERNANDEZ I*********** PLAZA

031101 MARCELLAN SOLANA J**

020006 RAMIREZ MEDIERO H***** PLAZA

025042 RAMIREZ MEDIERO I**** PLAZA

020773 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA A****** PLAZA

031413 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA G*****

024197 TOLEDANO FERRER P**** PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS L X INIC 19:00 PLAZAK: 10 7

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

027386 AGUIRRE GORDEÑA M****** PLAZA

037191 BENITO VALVERDE C***** 2

036550 DOS SANTOS SILVA E***********

3
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036942 DUDKINA O*** 3

002831 ELKOROARISTIZABAL FUENTES A** PLAZA

014324 EUBA PETRALANDA M***** 1

036498 FERNANDEZ CARNERO P**** PLAZA

019732 GARCIA URRESTARAZU N*** PLAZA

001489 GARCIA VALDIVIA M**** PLAZA

014124 GONZALEZ ARGUESO E***** PLAZA

014773 GONZALEZ LOPEZ N**** PLAZA

028820 MATEO IZQUIERDO Z****** PLAZA

026704 MIRANDA MIGUEL A****

036854 OTEO LATXAGA A***** PLAZA

002257 PEREZ AGIRRE A** PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS L X INIC2 17:00 PLAZAK: 5 9

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

020105 ALLENDE VILLAREJO E*****

006972 AVILA NAVARRO N**** PLAZA

024412 DIEZ PEREZ A***** PLAZA

012345 ETXEBARRIETA FUENTES I****** PLAZA

033566 GARAY ISASTI J************ 1

004808 GARRIDO RODRIGUEZ F***************

036007 IRIBAR LARREA I***

027319 LAÑA POU I***** PLAZA

001989 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ S****

020741 PORTILLO IRURETAGOYENA S***** PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS L X INIC2 19:00 PLAZAK: 5 13

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

035749 ABEL MARTIN T**** PLAZA

031386 ARRONDO NUÑEZ J*********** PLAZA

006972 AVILA NAVARRO N****

005267 BARRERO ROMERO C******* PLAZA

017124 BILBAO ESPARTA E******

001369 CRIADO FIDALGO A*****

036934 ERICE ELEJOSTE E**** 1

033566 GARAY ISASTI J************ 2

001041 MARTIN PABLOS B******

033195 MEDINA LOPEZ A****** 3

003122 ODIAGA LOPEZ T*****

035978 ORTIZ AGUILERA R***** 4

016578 PEREZ URRUTIA M****

035998 SAAVEDRA BERECIBAR A** 6

027023 SIERRA PAZ I****

027752 ZUBIA CHINCHURRETA F************ PLAZA

004526 LAZARO SOTO C******* 5

035735 IZQUIERDO CALLEJA C******* PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA
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ADULTOS L X MEDIO1 12:00 PLAZAK: 5 3

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

036216 ALVAREZ GARCIA L************ 2

002394 BASAÑEZ TELLETXEA I**** 1

029858 IGLESIAS HERRERO J********** PLAZA

020974 IZCUE MARIJUAN M**** PLAZA

011287 LLOVER FERNANDEZ M***** PLAZA

019195 LOPEZ SAEZ J** PLAZA

033325 RUIZ GARCIA A******

037222 TATIANA S**** 3

032244 URIBE-ETXEBARRIA GARCIA M************ PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS L X MEDIO1 14:00 PLAZAK: 5 4

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

019195 LOPEZ SAEZ J**

019899 LOPEZ VAZQUEZ S******* PLAZA

019836 TORRE GARAIKOETXEA L**** PLAZA

027196 VALLES CASTRO F******* PLAZA

019576 REDONDO MARQUEZ A**** PLAZA

022190 VILLASANTE DIA R****** PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS L X MEDIO1 17:00 PLAZAK: 10 7

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

020203 ACOSTA FERNANDEZ I** 2

019837 ANGUITA GARCIA J******** 3

000919 ARETXABALETA SARATSOLA I****

003263 AYO OLABARRIETA I**** 4

033646 BILBAO CIVIDANES M****** 5

035822 COELLO MENDEZ L**************

024938 CUENCA CANO P****

000014 FERNANDEZ ACEBES A** PLAZA

012876 FERNANDEZ GARCIA M**** PLAZA

013187 FERNANDEZ OLABARRIETA L****

006019 GOÑI VILLANUEVA N*****

032183 GREDILLA SOBRINO R*** PLAZA

030684 GUTIERREZ SOROZABAL I**** PLAZA

032578 HADJADJ AOUL L************* PLAZA

032577 KADRI K***** PLAZA

019902 LOPEZ DE FRUTOS P**** PLAZA

019479 LOPEZ MARTIN G**** PLAZA

004819 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Y****** PLAZA

032849 SAIZ DE CASTRO I**** PLAZA

019836 TORRE GARAIKOETXEA L****

016850 VILLABEITIA OLMO A*****

021460 BAHABON GALLO J**

029848 PEREZ ORBE V****** 7

026602 BADALLO GUEREKIZ X***** 1

036216 ALVAREZ GARCIA L************ 6
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APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS L X MEDIO2 16:00 PLAZAK: 10 4

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

006620 ALONSO ESGUEVA R***** PLAZA

011788 ALVAREZ GOMEZ L***

008961 ARTETA ABASOLO A****

036055 ESTEBAN UNANUE I****

017198 FRANCO SAN JOSE A****** PLAZA

009442 IBAÑEZ RIVERA A***** PLAZA

013902 JIMENEZ GOMEZ I*****

020537 LOBO LA FUENTE J*********** PLAZA

029850 LOPEZ ZAMALLOA A** PLAZA

027948 LUZARDO REYES G************* PLAZA

021575 MARTINEZ PEREZ A******* PLAZA

012181 MOLINA DIEZ M******* PLAZA

031930 SALES ZUBILLAGA L*****

026270 SOTO LOPEZ M***** PLAZA

012634 URTIAGA JIMENEZ J**********

004140 VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ L***

011290 VIDAL LLOVER P****

007104 BARANDIARAN DOCTOR U*** PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS L X MEDIO2 18:00 PLAZAK: 10 16

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

035054 AMILLATEGUI GANCEDO J** PLAZA

034499 ANASAGASTI IRAZOLA I***** PLAZA

024854 BENITO CUESTA I***** PLAZA

001983 ELORZA MARDARAS J**

000440 ENJUTO ARRANZ E******** PLAZA

004560 ESCALONA SAN JOSE J**** 4

037165 GIL PEÑA E**** 5

023716 IGLESIAS MUÑOZ P*******

009489 LANDA AGIRRE M****

007798 LOPEZ OSTEICOECHEA U*** 1

035948 LUCAS FERNANDEZ S***** 6

032148 MARIN RUIZ F***

005503 MARTINEZ CASTRO I****

015423 MARTINEZ OLIVARES O****

021575 MARTINEZ PEREZ A*******

025726 MAYO RAMOS M************ PLAZA

037182 MOLINA RODRIGUEZ J***** 2

004559 MUÑOZ VICARIO M**** 3

017482 PEREZ PEREZ A**** PLAZA

037201 PICCINI VONS J************ PLAZA

018322 SANCHEZ QUIROS L***** PLAZA

006711 TARRERO LETONA J***** PLAZA

011290 VIDAL LLOVER P**** PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA
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ADULTOS L X MEDIO3 13:00 PLAZAK: 5 8

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

015010 BELTRAN CASTAÑOS D**** PLAZA

005502 CHAPADO LEON M***** PLAZA

027195 HERRERO PADILLO V******* 1

031048 LUQUE FERNANDEZ J** 4

032027 MAROTO ALDANA U*** 5

012376 MIGUELEZ JUAN R****** 2

027153 MONTENEGRO PEREZ A****** 3

033292 OSES GIMENEZ DE ARAGON J********* PLAZA

003146 VERMANDER GARCIA P****** PLAZA

036660 VILLARROYA FONT P**** PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS L X MEDIO3 16:00 PLAZAK: 5 14

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

007341 ALBA ECHEVARRIA M***** PLAZA

020796 AZCARATE SAN JUAN K***

031814 GARCIA AMELIBIA E**** PLAZA

028640 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ J****

016906 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ G**** PLAZA

034168 ISLA TURUELO I***

005568 LAMBEA ARANGUIZ J***********

003938 LOPEZ ARRIBAS T***** 1

012376 MIGUELEZ JUAN R****** 2

027153 MONTENEGRO PEREZ A****** 3

024644 MUÑOZ PARDO R*** 4

033292 OSES GIMENEZ DE ARAGON J*********

021349 PEÑA LOPEZ L***** 5

000347 TOTORIKA BARRIOCANAL J***** PLAZA

026308 VECINO BARRENA C*** PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS L X MEDIO3 20:00 PLAZAK: 10 22

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

012846 ALBARRAN RODRIGUEZ S**** PLAZA

003745 ALKORTA GOÑI P***** PLAZA

027233 ALLENDE MITXELENA G******** PLAZA

035761 AMANTEGI VEGAS I***

000194 BENITEZ BENITEZ M***********

010645 CAMPOS PUENTE R***

032449 CARBAJO GOMEZ J***

012008 CARRION ITURRI L**** 1

030206 CIRIA ALLENDE A****** 2

028696 COSTOYA CALVO M***** 3

019886 CUENCA VALDIVIELSO J********** 4

004520 ESCONTRELA CASTAÑOS A********* 5

006735 GARAI FERNANDEZ J***** 6

030495 GARCIA GONZALEZ A**** 7
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032856 GARCÍA MATILLA C*****

013799 HERRERO JUNQUERA L********* 8

027195 HERRERO PADILLO V******* 9

030490 JORDA SIMON P****** 10

023572 JUAREZ OSES P****

004718 MANRIQUE ESTEBAN I*** 11

032059 MARTIN ETXEANDIA G**** 12

018563 MOCOROA UGALDE J** PLAZA

022770 MUÑOZ HERRAN A**** PLAZA

012877 PERAITA PERAITA J**********

001629 PEREIRO LANDA L***** PLAZA

033451 REDONDO GARCIA S***** PLAZA

026130 SAN MARTIN SANGRONIZ J***** PLAZA

003146 VERMANDER GARCIA P******

011288 VIDAL MORAN G****** PLAZA

017921 ZAPATA GARCIA M***** PLAZA

037256 FRONTELA BLANCO Y****** 13

014644 GARCIA FRONTELA M**** 14

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS L X PRE-AVANZ 20:00 PLAZAK: 5 1

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

000194 BENITEZ BENITEZ M*********** PLAZA

031099 FUENTES GARCIA I*** PLAZA

017336 GONZALEZ PINEDO J****** PLAZA

031960 IBAÑEZ RABANAL R****** PLAZA

023572 JUAREZ OSES P**** PLAZA

032059 MARTIN ETXEANDIA G**** 1

018563 MOCOROA UGALDE J**

016552 MORALEJA GONZALEZ E****** 2

034389 SAN IGNACIO LLANO D****

026130 SAN MARTIN SANGRONIZ J*****

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS M J INIC 19:00 PLAZAK: 5 7

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

027386 AGUIRRE GORDEÑA M******

017124 BILBAO ESPARTA E****** PLAZA

036550 DOS SANTOS SILVA E*********** PLAZA

036942 DUDKINA O*** 2

002831 ELKOROARISTIZABAL FUENTES A**

028744 FERNANDEZ VELASCO N***** 1

019732 GARCIA URRESTARAZU N***

025392 GOMEZ SUAREZ L**** PLAZA

014124 GONZALEZ ARGUESO E*****

014773 GONZALEZ LOPEZ N****

028820 MATEO IZQUIERDO Z******

002257 PEREZ AGIRRE A**

017180 PINEDA VILLANUEVA I**** PLAZA

030114 TREJO GARAY G**** PLAZA
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APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS M J INIC2 17:00 PLAZAK: 10 8

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

020105 ALLENDE VILLAREJO E***** PLAZA

031386 ARRONDO NUÑEZ J***********

001369 CRIADO FIDALGO A***** PLAZA

024412 DIEZ PEREZ A*****

037185 GARCIA GRIJELMO T***** PLAZA

004808 GARRIDO RODRIGUEZ F*************** PLAZA

036007 IRIBAR LARREA I*** PLAZA

035735 IZQUIERDO CALLEJA C*******

033875 LORENZO PIÑOLE A**** PLAZA

001989 MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ S**** PLAZA

003122 ODIAGA LOPEZ T***** PLAZA

016578 PEREZ URRUTIA M**** PLAZA

030280 RUIZ DURAN A*****

027023 SIERRA PAZ I**** PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS M J MEDIO1 12:00 PLAZAK: 5 7

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

032017 AMATRIAIN DUBREUIL M************ PLAZA

000002 BOUZAS FERREIROS M********* 1

030690 FERNANDEZ DE LARREA PICAZA E********

003487 GARCIA GARCIA I****

029858 IGLESIAS HERRERO J**********

020974 IZCUE MARIJUAN M****

011287 LLOVER FERNANDEZ M*****

017888 RAMON SANCHEZ A***** PLAZA

037138 RAMOS AMATRAIN R***** PLAZA

033325 RUIZ GARCIA A****** PLAZA

032244 URIBE-ETXEBARRIA GARCIA M************ PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS M J MEDIO1 17:00 PLAZAK: 5 5

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

019837 ANGUITA GARCIA J******** 4

003263 AYO OLABARRIETA I**** 5

035780 BILBAO-GOYOAGA LARRAMENDI P******* PLAZA

024635 CHAMORRO PRIETO M**** PLAZA

035822 COELLO MENDEZ L************** PLAZA

024938 CUENCA CANO P**** PLAZA

000014 FERNANDEZ ACEBES A**

012876 FERNANDEZ GARCIA M****

013187 FERNANDEZ OLABARRIETA L**** PLAZA

031522 GARCIA SANTIAGO R****

013597 GONZALEZ TROJAOLA A****

008032 GOYARROLA UGALDE A****

032183 GREDILLA SOBRINO R***

9
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030684 GUTIERREZ SOROZABAL I****

019902 LOPEZ DE FRUTOS P**** 1

019479 LOPEZ MARTIN G****

017888 RAMON SANCHEZ A*****

004819 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ Y******

032849 SAIZ DE CASTRO I****

016553 SANCHEZ HERRERA C*********** 2

028234 UGARTEMENDIA ARROYO A***** 3

030439 VARELA TABOADA M*****

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS M J MEDIO1 19:00 PLAZAK: 5 11

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

020203 ACOSTA FERNANDEZ I** 4

026602 BADALLO GUEREKIZ X***** 5

033646 BILBAO CIVIDANES M****** 6

035780 BILBAO-GOYOAGA LARRAMENDI P*******

034913 CAMARENA ARENAS S**** 7

000940 DE LA TORRE IGLESIAS I****** 8

013633 DE SANSIDERIO PALACIOS L********* 9

031053 DIEGUEZ GABIOLA A**** 10

032699 ESCORCIA BLANDON F************** 11

036853 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ M******

003487 GARCIA GARCIA I**** PLAZA

031522 GARCIA SANTIAGO R**** PLAZA

013597 GONZALEZ TROJAOLA A**** PLAZA

031458 GOÑI VAQUERO I**** PLAZA

006019 GOÑI VILLANUEVA N***** PLAZA

032578 HADJADJ AOUL L*************

032577 KADRI K***** 1

037184 LOPEZ LUJUA B****

035687 MAESTRE RODRIGUEZ A******

017600 MARTINEZ HERVAS J*********

026930 ORTEGA REVUELTA A*****

034269 PRESA TORRE N******

035998 SAAVEDRA BERECIBAR A** 12

016553 SANCHEZ HERRERA C*********** 2

028234 UGARTEMENDIA ARROYO A***** 3

016443 VILLAR GARCIA I*****

029848 PEREZ ORBE V****** 13

024892 ZABALO BASTERRA R******

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS M J MEDIO2 13:00 PLAZAK: 5 16

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

031220 ATXA MONTERO L*****

025045 BERGADO HERRAN A********

027218 CABALLERO PINTO D**** PLAZA

026531 CANALIS MODAD A**** PLAZA

005502 CHAPADO LEON M*****
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033871 DAZA BLANCO A**** PLAZA

037198 DE LA CASA SOTILLO R******

035120 FERNANDEZ ATXALANDABASO R****

030690 FERNANDEZ DE LARREA PICAZA E******** PLAZA

018991 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ L*** PLAZA

025578 LANDA LEGARRETA U*** 1

034581 MANENE URRESTARAZU L*** 2

004299 MIGUELEZ JUAN B***** 5

003664 PINIES RAPOSO J*********** 3

001897 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ M********

026992 VALERDI IBARRA M********** 4

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS M J MEDIO2 14:00 PLAZAK: 5 12

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

037231 BALDÓ CASTILLERO A****** 4

015010 BELTRAN CASTAÑOS D****

025045 BERGADO HERRAN A******** PLAZA

026531 CANALIS MODAD A****

033871 DAZA BLANCO A****

035120 FERNANDEZ ATXALANDABASO R**** PLAZA

025578 LANDA LEGARRETA U*** 1

019899 LOPEZ VAZQUEZ S*******

029850 LOPEZ ZAMALLOA A**

027948 LUZARDO REYES G*************

034581 MANENE URRESTARAZU L*** 2

001897 SANCHEZ ALVAREZ M******** PLAZA

012634 URTIAGA JIMENEZ J********** PLAZA

026992 VALERDI IBARRA M********** 3

025069 VARELA TABOADA N**** PLAZA

022190 VILLASANTE DIA R******

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS M J MEDIO2 16:00 PLAZAK: 10 9

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

006620 ALONSO ESGUEVA R*****

011788 ALVAREZ GOMEZ L*** PLAZA

008961 ARTETA ABASOLO A**** PLAZA

031220 ATXA MONTERO L***** PLAZA

037198 DE LA CASA SOTILLO R****** PLAZA

036055 ESTEBAN UNANUE I**** PLAZA

018991 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ L***

017198 FRANCO SAN JOSE A******

031894 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ S***** PLAZA

009442 IBAÑEZ RIVERA A*****

013902 JIMENEZ GOMEZ I***** PLAZA

020537 LOBO LA FUENTE J***********

025726 MAYO RAMOS M************

012181 MOLINA DIEZ M*******

031930 SALES ZUBILLAGA L***** PLAZA

11
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026270 SOTO LOPEZ M*****

004140 VAZQUEZ GONZALEZ L*** PLAZA

007104 BARANDIARAN DOCTOR U***

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS M J MEDIO2 18:00 PLAZAK: 5 16

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

025297 ACOSTA PEREZ I*** 1

035054 AMILLATEGUI GANCEDO J** 2

034499 ANASAGASTI IRAZOLA I*****

024854 BENITO CUESTA I*****

021530 CASTELLAR GONZALEZ A*******

003130 CORREA JUEZ G********

011097 COSTA PEREZ C**************

017367 DE LLODIO DE LA HOZ M***********

004560 ESCALONA SAN JOSE J****

016857 FUENTES ARROYO R***** 3

003488 GARCIA GARCIA A** 4

015711 GARCIA TORRONTEGUI C******* 5

037165 GIL PEÑA E**** 6

031894 GOMEZ FERNANDEZ S*****

017966 GONZALEZ GALVEZ A****** 7

026361 IBARZABAL FUENTES A****** 8

035948 LUCAS FERNANDEZ S***** 9

005503 MARTINEZ CASTRO I**** PLAZA

015423 MARTINEZ OLIVARES O**** PLAZA

030848 MUNIOZGUREN ORTIZ A******** PLAZA

004559 MUÑOZ VICARIO M**** 10

006241 PAZOS AYO E****** PLAZA

037201 PICCINI VONS J************

012682 RODRIGUEZ LANZAGORTA P*******

018322 SANCHEZ QUIROS L*****

018703 SANTISTEBAN DE LAS HERAS J*********** PLAZA

032137 URRUTIA SAMPER I***** 11

025069 VARELA TABOADA N****

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS M J MEDIO2 20:00 PLAZAK: 5 3

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

025297 ACOSTA PEREZ I*** 8

007899 ALBA ZUBIZARRETA M***** 9

023766 ALBA ZUBIZARRETA M******** PLAZA

009987 BILBAO ANCHIA A**** PLAZA

021530 CASTELLAR GONZALEZ A******* PLAZA

021222 CIRIA VECINO C******

003130 CORREA JUEZ G******** PLAZA

011097 COSTA PEREZ C************** PLAZA

031053 DIEGUEZ GABIOLA A**** 1

000440 ENJUTO ARRANZ E********

003488 GARCIA GARCIA A** 2

12
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015711 GARCIA TORRONTEGUI C******* 3

017966 GONZALEZ GALVEZ A****** 4

009994 IRIBARNEGARAY FERNANDEZ L************* 5

007798 LOPEZ OSTEICOECHEA U*** 6

023242 MEZO CARRO J** 7

037182 MOLINA RODRIGUEZ J***** 10

030848 MUNIOZGUREN ORTIZ A********

017482 PEREZ PEREZ A****

027216 REMON GALLEGO L****

018703 SANTISTEBAN DE LAS HERAS J***********

032137 URRUTIA SAMPER I***** 11

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS M J MEDIO3 16:00 PLAZAK: 5 3

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

007341 ALBA ECHEVARRIA M*****

004577 ALONSO TURRADO E*****

020796 AZCARATE SAN JUAN K*** PLAZA

006015 CALVO UGARTE J******** PLAZA

031814 GARCIA AMELIBIA E****

028640 GONZALEZ FERNANDEZ J**** PLAZA

016906 GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ G****

034168 ISLA TURUELO I*** PLAZA

005568 LAMBEA ARANGUIZ J*********** PLAZA

003938 LOPEZ ARRIBAS T***** 1

031048 LUQUE FERNANDEZ J** 6

024644 MUÑOZ PARDO R*** 2

005646 PARRA MELENDEZ J** 3

021349 PEÑA LOPEZ L***** 4

013344 SAN JOSE MENDEZ F*************** 5

000347 TOTORIKA BARRIOCANAL J*****

036660 VILLARROYA FONT P****

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS M J MEDIO3 18:00 PLAZAK: 5 3

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

003745 ALKORTA GOÑI P*****

027233 ALLENDE MITXELENA G********

004577 ALONSO TURRADO E***** PLAZA

028506 BURON GARCIA R******

002113 CALVO MIER I***** PLAZA

006015 CALVO UGARTE J********

010645 CAMPOS PUENTE R*** PLAZA

032449 CARBAJO GOMEZ J*** PLAZA

016376 DEL CAMPO APARICIO J**** PLAZA

004520 ESCONTRELA CASTAÑOS A********* 1

031099 FUENTES GARCIA I***

020859 GARAI LLAMOSAS E**** 2

030495 GARCIA GONZALEZ A**** 3

009004 GONZALEZ VITORIA J***

13
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028994 MARURI ICAZA G***** 4

005646 PARRA MELENDEZ J** 5

006241 PAZOS AYO E******

033451 REDONDO GARCIA S*****

013344 SAN JOSE MENDEZ F*************** 6

018596 SIERRA CASTAÑO L**********

022147 TENA REMENTERIA A******

026308 VECINO BARRENA C***

014644 GARCIA FRONTELA M**** 7

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS M J MEDIO3 20:00 PLAZAK: 5 15

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

028506 BURON GARCIA R****** 11

002113 CALVO MIER I*****

012008 CARRION ITURRI L**** 2

030206 CIRIA ALLENDE A****** 3

028696 COSTOYA CALVO M***** 4

019886 CUENCA VALDIVIELSO J********** 5

016376 DEL CAMPO APARICIO J****

006735 GARAI FERNANDEZ J***** 6

020859 GARAI LLAMOSAS E**** 7

017336 GONZALEZ PINEDO J******

013799 HERRERO JUNQUERA L********* 8

030490 JORDA SIMON P****** 9

004718 MANRIQUE ESTEBAN I*** 10

022770 MUÑOZ HERRAN A****

012877 PERAITA PERAITA J********** PLAZA

001629 PEREIRO LANDA L*****

034389 SAN IGNACIO LLANO D**** PLAZA

018596 SIERRA CASTAÑO L********** PLAZA

022147 TENA REMENTERIA A****** PLAZA

021697 VELASCO SANCHEZ J** PLAZA

011289 VIDAL LLOVER L***** 1

011288 VIDAL MORAN G******

017921 ZAPATA GARCIA M*****

037256 FRONTELA BLANCO Y****** 12

012846 ALBARRAN RODRIGUEZ S****

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS S INIC 10:00 PLAZAK: 5 1

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

035989 CUBERIA GUTIERREZ T***** 1

031671 FERNANDEZ GIL M********** PLAZA

026704 MIRANDA MIGUEL A**** PLAZA

023124 MONTAÑA MURUZABAL E** PLAZA

036854 OTEO LATXAGA A*****

007361 PAZ PEÑAS E***** PLAZA

023717 SECO DE HERRERA DELGADO N**** PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

14
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ADULTOS S INIC2 11:00 PLAZAK: 5 5

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

005267 BARRERO ROMERO C*******

033443 CEBALLOS SANCHEZ B****** 1

036934 ERICE ELEJOSTE E**** 2

028744 FERNANDEZ VELASCO N***** 3

037185 GARCIA GRIJELMO T*****

011683 HERNANDEZ ORTEGA R********* PLAZA

007441 JIMENEZ ROMO P***** PLAZA

027319 LAÑA POU I*****

030015 LATORRE ARANSAY M***** PLAZA

023124 MONTAÑA MURUZABAL E**

002199 MONTEJO OLIVARES D****

037213 ORTEGA IGLESIAS V******* 5

010056 PALACIOS ORTEGA J***** PLAZA

018116 PALACIOS ORUETA I**** PLAZA

020741 PORTILLO IRURETAGOYENA S*****

035770 TURCITU A***************

027752 ZUBIA CHINCHURRETA F************

004526 LAZARO SOTO C******* 4

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS S MEDIO1 12:00 PLAZAK: 5 10

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

019238 AVALOS GARCIA P**** PLAZA

024631 BAROJA ZUBIA M****

023201 CAMPOS SACRISTAN M**** PLAZA

026800 GARNIL CARMONA M**** PLAZA

012676 GARNIL CEA D************

037184 LOPEZ LUJUA B**** PLAZA

031154 RIBEIRO DE MELO D****

014292 RODRIGUEZ FLECHA M**** PLAZA

037222 TATIANA S**** 1

035771 TURCITU R*****

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS S MEDIO2 13:00 PLAZAK: 5 8

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

007163 BARALLOBRE FERNANDEZ C********

027218 CABALLERO PINTO D****

021222 CIRIA VECINO C****** PLAZA

017367 DE LLODIO DE LA HOZ M*********** PLAZA

001983 ELORZA MARDARAS J** PLAZA

025733 GARCIA QUIROS G****** 1

026800 GARNIL CARMONA M****

012676 GARNIL CEA D************ PLAZA

006811 LANDA AGIRRE E**** PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

15
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ADULTOS V INIC 16:00 PLAZAK: 5 6

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

031279 ANTON LLAGUNO A***** PLAZA

036498 FERNANDEZ CARNERO P****

009562 FERNANDEZ DEL ARCO G*** 1

025392 GOMEZ SUAREZ L****

016577 GONZALEZ LARRABE I***** 2

018256 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ L**** PLAZA

007385 MOLINA COBA A******* PLAZA

021566 OBIS VELILLA M**** PLAZA

017180 PINEDA VILLANUEVA I****

030114 TREJO GARAY G****

033448 VEGANZONES RODRIGUEZ N***** 3

021459 VIUDEZ BLAZQUEZ V******* PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS V INIC2 16:00 PLAZAK: 5 10

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

035749 ABEL MARTIN T****

013748 FUENTES ARROYO L**** PLAZA

007441 JIMENEZ ROMO P*****

033875 LORENZO PIÑOLE A****

001041 MARTIN PABLOS B****** PLAZA

007385 MOLINA COBA A*******

002199 MONTEJO OLIVARES D**** PLAZA

037213 ORTEGA IGLESIAS V******* 1

035978 ORTIZ AGUILERA R***** 2

030280 RUIZ DURAN A***** PLAZA

035770 TURCITU A*************** PLAZA

021459 VIUDEZ BLAZQUEZ V*******

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS V MEDIO1 17:00 PLAZAK: 10

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

000919 ARETXABALETA SARATSOLA I**** PLAZA

007372 BARCENAS RUIZ R********* PLAZA

036853 FERNANDEZ MARTINEZ M****** PLAZA

008032 GOYARROLA UGALDE A**** PLAZA

019901 LOPEZ DE FRUTOS A***** PLAZA

029420 MENDIA TELLERIA E***** PLAZA

026930 ORTEGA REVUELTA A***** PLAZA

030439 VARELA TABOADA M***** PLAZA

016850 VILLABEITIA OLMO A***** PLAZA

016443 VILLAR GARCIA I***** PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS V MEDIO1 18:00 PLAZAK: 5 6

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

021460 BAHABON GALLO J** PLAZA

007372 BARCENAS RUIZ R*********

16
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034913 CAMARENA ARENAS S**** 1

023201 CAMPOS SACRISTAN M****

000940 DE LA TORRE IGLESIAS I****** 2

034582 DE SUÑER BELTRAN E********

035107 IBARRA DUQUE A**** PLAZA

019901 LOPEZ DE FRUTOS A*****

035687 MAESTRE RODRIGUEZ A****** PLAZA

029420 MENDIA TELLERIA E*****

031154 RIBEIRO DE MELO D**** PLAZA

014292 RODRIGUEZ FLECHA M****

023717 SECO DE HERRERA DELGADO N****

035771 TURCITU R***** PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS V MEDIO1 19:00 PLAZAK: 5 4

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

024631 BAROJA ZUBIA M**** PLAZA

034582 DE SUÑER BELTRAN E******** PLAZA

031458 GOÑI VAQUERO I****

035107 IBARRA DUQUE A****

017600 MARTINEZ HERVAS J********* PLAZA

034269 PRESA TORRE N****** PLAZA

024892 ZABALO BASTERRA R****** PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS V MEDIO2 15:00 PLAZAK: 10 8

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

007899 ALBA ZUBIZARRETA M***** PLAZA

007163 BARALLOBRE FERNANDEZ C******** PLAZA

009987 BILBAO ANCHIA A****

016857 FUENTES ARROYO R***** 1

026361 IBARZABAL FUENTES A****** 4

032020 JODRA RODRIGUEZ S***** 2

006811 LANDA AGIRRE E****

009489 LANDA AGIRRE M**** PLAZA

032148 MARIN RUIZ F*** PLAZA

023242 MEZO CARRO J** PLAZA

004299 MIGUELEZ JUAN B***** 3

004358 MIJANGOS AGUIRREBURUALDE O**** PLAZA

027216 REMON GALLEGO L**** PLAZA

012682 RODRIGUEZ LANZAGORTA P******* PLAZA

014577 RUBIO CLEMENTE O**** PLAZA

021694 VELASCO MARTINEZ J*** PLAZA

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

ADULTOS V MEDIO3 18:00 PLAZAK: 5

ABIZENAK IZENA PLAZA ITXARON ZERRENDA

035761 AMANTEGI VEGAS I*** PLAZA

032856 GARCÍA MATILLA C***** PLAZA

009004 GONZALEZ VITORIA J*** PLAZA

17
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023716 IGLESIAS MUÑOZ P******* PLAZA

021697 VELASCO SANCHEZ J**

APELLIDOS NOMBRE PLAZA LISTA ESPERA

18


